



METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LTD.

Works II : 113, HSIIDC Indl. Estate, Sector-59, Faridabad-121 004

Phone : 09999972371, Fax : 0129-2307422



15th November, 2022

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

**Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half
Year ended 30th September, 2022**

Ref.: Scrip Code – 531810; Scrip Id – METALCO

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find attached herewith the copies of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 published by the Company by way of advertisement on Tuesday, 15th November, 2022 in newspapers 'Financial Express' (English).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Metal Coatings (India) Limited

Aditi Singh
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: a/a

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED				
CIN : L74890DL1994PLC08387				
Registered Office : 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019				
Phone : 011-41808125, Website : www.mcl.net, Email : info@mcilindia.net				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2022				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	
	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)
Total Income from Operations	3945.30	8928.17	3259.88	14226.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	49.51	155.27	81.17	375.73
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	49.51	155.27	81.17	375.73
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	32.87	113.72	59.24	282.34
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	24.44	96.86	57.25	248.52
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity)	-	-	-	2664.28
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs.				
- Basic	0.45	1.55	0.81	3.85
- Diluted	0.45	1.55	0.81	3.85
* Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March, 2022 was Rs. 2664.28 lacs.				
Notes:-				
1. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022.				
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors				
Sd/-				
Prasad Khandewal				
(Managing Director)				
DIN : 00124082				
Place : New Delhi				
Dated : 14th November, 2022				

CENLUB

CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana)
Ph. : 91 -8826794470-73 Fax : 91 (129) 2307263 Website : http://www.cenlub.in
Corporate Identity Number : L67120HR1992 PLC035087 Email : investors@cenlub.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND
HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1447.92	1,664.31	2764.74	2,392.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	201.87	354.42	390.62	386.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	201.87	354.42	390.62	386.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	151.06	265.21	292.30	289.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	151.06	263.29	292.30	289.56
6	Equity Share Capital	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	Basic :	3.24	5.69	6.27	6.21
	Diluted:	3.24	5.69	6.27	6.21

Notes:

1

The above financial results of Cenlub Industries limited ("The Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-As) 34 " Interim Financial Reporting " as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.

2

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Boards of Directors at their meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The above financial results of "Cenlub Industries Limited" for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements (SRE)2410 issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India .

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website : www.cenlub.in

FOR CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-


ANSH MITTAL

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

DIN: 00041986

Place : Faridabad

Dated: November 14, 2022



VEEJAY LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sengalipalayam, NGGO Colony P.O., Coimbatore 641022

Email Id: compsec@veejaylakshmi.com Website: www.veejaylakshmi.com

CIN : L29191TZ1974PLC000705

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2022

Rs. in lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STAND ALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Year to date upto	Year to date upto	Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year to date upto	Year to date upto	Year Ended
		30/9/2022	30/6/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2022	30/9/2021	31/3/2022	30/9/2022	30/6/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2022	30/9/2021	31/3/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.13	1785.44	1822.36	3903.57	3085.09	7494.61	2118.13	1785.44	1822.36	3903.57	3085.09	7494.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-615.76	-321.23	94.30	-936.99	46.09	83.56	-615.76	-321.23	94.30	-936.99	46.09	83.56
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-615.76	-321.23	94.30	-936.99	46.09	83.56	-615.76	-321.23	94.30	-936.99	46.09	83.56
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	-599.35	-324.16	101.90	-923.51	53.05	99.27	-599.35	-324.16	101.90	-923.51	53.05	99.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	-556.76	-331.77	121.61	-888.53	71.10	139.99	-555.41	-335.97	129.17	-891.38	77.65	147.30
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19	507.19
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3677.94	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3827.84
8	Earnings per share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/-) each (Not annualised) Basic :	-11.82	-6.39	2.01	-18.21	1.05	1.96	-11.82	-6.39	2.01	-18.21	1.05	1.96
	Diluted :	-11.82	-6.39	0.72	-18.21	0.38	0.71	-11.82	-6.39	0.72	-18.21	0.38	0.71
9	Earnings per share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/-) each (Not annualised) Basic :	-11.82	-6.39	2.01	-18.21	1.05	1.96	-11.82	-6.39	2.01	-18.21	1.05	1.96
	Diluted :	-11.82	-6.39	0.72	-18.21	0.38	0.71	-11.82	-6.39	0.72	-18.21	0.38	0.71

Place: Coimbatore

Date : 14.11.2022

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30th September 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter/half year ended 30th September 2022 are available on the Company website, www.veejaylakshmi.com and on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com

For Veejay Lakshmi Engineering Works Limited

(Sd/-) V.J. JAYARAMAN

Chairman

K G DENIM LIMITED													
CIN : L17115TZ1992PLC003798													
Regd.Office: Then Thirumalai, Jadayampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 302. Phone : 04254-235240 E-mail : cskgdl@kgdenim.in, Website : www.kgdenim.com													
EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs , Except EPS)													
S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended		
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations(net)	13,081	18,446	14,960	31,526	27,257	59,227	13,475	19,142	15,895	32,617	28,475	61,784
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(722)	(346)	63	(1,068)	(223)	(782)	(726)	(330)	93	(1,056)	(210)	(747)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(722)	(346)	63	(1,068)	(223)	(782)	(726)	(330)	93	(1,056)	(210)	(747)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(498)	(249)	46	(747)	(154)	(705)	(499)	(237)	67	(736)	(145)	(839)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	(498)	(249)	46	(747)	(153)	(716)	(499)	(237)	67	(736)	(145)	(847)
6.	Equity Share Capital	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565	2565
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	5932	-	-	-	-	-	4377
8.	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)												
	Basic (in Rs.) :	(1.94)	(0.97)	0.18	(2.91)	(0.60)	(2.75)	(1.94)	(0.94)	0.26	(2.88)	(0.57)	(3.14)
	Diluted (in Rs.) :	(1.94)	(0.97)	0.18	(2.91)	(0.60)	(2.75)	(1.94)	(0.94)	0.26	(2.88)	(0.57)	(3.14)
Notes :													
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website(www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kgdenim.com)													
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November 2022 and Limited Review of the same is carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.													
3. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped /re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current period.													
For K G DENIM LIMITED													
Sd/-													
KG BAALAKRISHNAN													
EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN, DIN 00002174													
Place : Coimbatore													
Date :14th November 2022													

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 188/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B.Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, CIN: L01119DL1986PLC023698 Tel.: +91-11-28716806 Website: www.drinduscorp.com; Email:drmsy@gmail.com							
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	23.28	17.41	17.25	40.69	24.81	65.15
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	05.96	(0.69)	(2.21)	5.27	(4.55)	(10.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	05.96	(0.69)	(2.21)	5.27	(4.55)	(10.23)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	05.96	(0.69)	(2.21)	5.27	(4.55)	(10.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	05.96	(0.69)	(2.21)	5.27	(4.55)	(10.23)
6	Equity Share Capital	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(542.28)
8	Earnings per share:						
a) Basic		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b) Diluted		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

* The Share Capital includes amount of Rs. 7 Lacs against shares forfeited.

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14/11/2022. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.drinduscorp.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseil.in).

b) The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter ended, 30/09/2022 which needs to be explained

c) The figures of the previous period/year has been regrouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary, to conform to the current year classifications.

By the Order of the Board
Sd/-
[PREM PRAKASH]
Managing Director
DIN: 00289179

Place: New Delhi
Date : 14/11/2022

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA					
Phone : +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web : www.taalent.co.in					
CIN : L62200TN2014PLC096373					
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022					
(INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended	Year ended
		Sep 30, 2022	Sep 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2022	Mar 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	3,858.25	3,339.11	7,538.20	14,137.11
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	902.15	981.00	1,964.35	4,663.82
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	902.15	981.00	1,964.35	4,660.71
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	596.76	707.16	1,340.83	3,191.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	622.98	749.68	1,422.30	3,239.71
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10/- per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9,557.57
8	Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR)	19.15	22.69	43.03	102.41
Notes:					
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:					
	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-22	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21	Half year ended 30-Sep-22	Year ended March 31, 2022
	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-
	Profit before tax	783.15	803.69	762.18	846.17
	Profit after tax	779.39	798.10	758.42	800.07
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).					
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.					
Place : Pune			For TAAL Enterprises Limited		
Date : November 14, 2022			Saili Tanuja		
			Whole Time Director		